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2025— 2026 FORUM SCHOOL CALENDAR

2025
Sept. 2 Tuesday
Sept. 3 Wednesday

Oct. 10 Friday
Oct. 13 Monday
Oct. 27 Monday

Nov. 26 Wednesday
Nov. 27-28 Thursday — Friday

Dec. 23 Tuesday

Dec. 24-31 Wednesday — Wed.

2026
Jan. 1-2  Thurs. - Friday
Jan. 5 Monday
Jan. 16 Friday
Jan. 19 Monday

Feb. 16-20 Monday - Friday
March 20  Friday

April 3 Friday
April 6-10 Monday-Friday

May 22 Friday
May 25 Monday

June 19 Friday
June 22 Monday

# of days
Staff Orientation
First Day for Students Sept. 20

Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)
Columbus Day/Closed
Professional Development (No students/All Staff)  Oct. 21

Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal - 1:15 Staff

Thanksgiving Recess/Closed Nov. 18

Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal — 1:15 Staff

Holiday Recess/Closed Dec. 17
School Closed

School Reopens

Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day /Closed Jan. 19

Closed - Winter Break Feb. 15

Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)  Mar. 22

Good Friday/Closed

Spring Break/Closed " April 16
Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal — 1:15 Staff May 20
Memorial Day/Closed

Juneteenth/ Closed June 15

Last Day For Students- 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)

Total School Days for Students = 180
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HOURS: 8:45 AM —2:45 PM

Minimum Days : 8:45 AM - 1:00 PM Delaved Openings: 10:15 AM Students, 9:45 ALL Staff

Unused snow days will be applied to the following dates: 6/22, 6/18, 6/17.
If EXTRA days are needed, we will start with 4/10 and work backward.

The last scheduled day of school will be a 1:00 Dismissal — (Students Only)
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